UTPD Citizen Survey

2019



Q1 - | feel safe and secure on campus.
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Q1 - | feel safe and secure on campus.

1 Strongly Disagree 1.18% 54

2 Disagree 6.34% 291

3 Neutral 14.44% 663

4 Agree 55.47% 2546

5 Strongly Agree 22.57% 1036
Total 100% 4590




Q2 - | am confident UTPD will effectively handle any crisis.

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

eutral

| | | | | | | | | | | |
0 200 400 G0 8O0 1000 1200 1400 1a00 1800 2000 2200 2400



Q2 - | am confident UTPD will effectively handle any crisis.

1 Strongly Disagree 1.74% 80

2 Disagree 5.84% 268

3 Neutral 18.77% 861

4 Agree 49.91% 2290

5 Strongly Agree 23.74% 1089
Total 100% 4588




Q3 - If you have had an interaction with a UTPD officer, how would you
rate the officer’s level of competency, attitude and behavior while
performing their job?
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Q3- If you have had an interaction with a UTPD officer, how would you rate the officer’s level of
competency, attitude and behavior while performing their job?

1 Poor 4.26% 89

2 Fair 10.44% 218
4 Good 31.90% 666
5 Excellent 53.40% 1115

Total 100% 2088




Q4 - What would you like to see more of regarding UTPD’s service?

Officers walking on
CaMmpuUs

Officers on bikes

Prevention and
education programs

Other
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Q5 - Would you feel comfortable reporting crime or a safety concern to
a UTPD officer?

Yes

Mo

| | | | | | | | |
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500



Q5 - Would you feel comfortable reporting crime or a safety concern to a UTPD officer?

# Answer % Count
1 Yes 96.18% 4406
3 No 3.82% 175

Total 100% 4581




Q6 - What is your biggest concern regarding crime ON campus?

Burglaryf Theft of
Personal Belongings

Drating Viclence:
Sexual Assault!
Harassment’ Stalking

Scooter/ Bikel
Traffic Violations

Transient Crime

Threats! Attacks
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Q6 - What is your biggest concern regarding crime ON campus?

H Answer % Count

1 Burglary/ Theft of 21.24% 965
Personal Belongings

2 Dating Violence: 16.22% 737

Sexual Assault/
Harassment/ Stalking

3 Scooter/ Bike/ Traffic 21.24% 965
Violations

4 Transient Crime 12.87% 585

5 Other 5.79% 263

6 Threats/ Attacks 22.65% 1029

Total 100% 4544




Q7 - What is your biggest concern regarding crime in the areas
immediately OFF campus?

Burglaryf Theft of
Personal Belongings

Drating Viclence:
Sexual Assault!
Harassment’ Stalking

Scooter/ Bikel
Traffic Violations
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Q7 - What is your biggest concern regarding crime in the areas immediately OFF campus?

H Answer % Count

4 Burglary/ Theft of 20.51% 927
Personal Belongings

5 Dating Violence: 16.68% 754

Sexual Assault/
Harassment/ Stalking

6 Scooter/ Bike/ Traffic 9.73% 440
Violations

7 Transient Crime 27.88% 1260

8 Other 3.76% 170

9 Threats/ Attacks 21.44% 969

Total 100% 4520




Q8 - Do you feel you are safer while ON campus?

Yes, | feel | am
safer while on the UT
CAaMpUS.

Mo, | feel safer off
campus grounds.
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Q8 - Do you feel you are safer while ON campus?

# Answer % Count
1 Yes, | feel | am safer 89.88% 3995
while on the UT
campus.
2 No, | feel safer off 10.12% 450

campus grounds.

Total 100% 4445




Q9 - | am following one or more of the department’s social media
pages (Twitter/ Facebook/ Instagram).

Yes
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Q9 - | am following one or more of the department’s social media pages (Twitter/ Facebook/
Instagram).

# Answer % Count
1 Yes 28.23% 1281
3 No 71.77% 3257

Total 100% 4538




Q10 - My preferred social media site is:

Facebook

Instagram

Snapchat

Twitter




Q10 - My preferred social media site is:

1 Facebook 33.70% 1421
2 Instagram 25.69% 1083
3 Snapchat 4.29% 181
4 Twitter 21.35% 900
5 Other 14.97% 631
Total 100% 4216




Q11 - Does UTPD effectively communicate with you about issues of
concern?

Yes

Mo
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Q11 - Does UTPD effectively communicate with you about issues of
concern?

# Answer % Count
1 Yes 83.11% 3731
3 No 16.89% 758

Total 100% 4489




